X4
v: 1.0
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
ATOP CWR, or Cellular Wireless Router, is an advanced device that allows a very tangible scale-up of almost any industrial wireless
infrastructure. In addition to high EMC protection, wide-temperature operation, superb hardware and advanced features, CWR will

ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model Cellular Ethernet
(RJ45) WI-FI BT LoRa PoE GPS SIM
#/Redundancy
CWR5805-C 5G-M.2 module 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - - Yes 2/Yes
CWR5805P-C 5G-M.2 module 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - Yes Yes 2/Yes
CWR5805-OM-XX-Y Dual LTE Cat. 6
modules 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - - Yes 2/No
CWR5805-OM-XX Dual LTE Cat. 6
modules 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - - - 2/No
CWR5805P-OM-XX-Y Dual LTE Cat. 6
modules 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - Yes Yes 2/No
CWR5805P-OM-XX Dual LTE Cat. 6
modules 1x WAN, 4x LAN 802.11ac - - Yes - 2/No
Optional Accessories
Model Part Number Description
AD1048-24FS 50500481240001G